

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140002687073)))



H140002687073ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

;	KATZ BASKIES LLC
;	120080000071
:	(561)910-5700
:	(561)910-5701
	:

2014 NOV 19 AM II: 3

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: pff. baskles @katzbaskles.com

10:			
	Certificate of Status	0	
تەت <u>م</u>	Certified Copy	0	
NOV KOV	Page Count	04	•
4 (18)	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

NOV 2 0 2014

J. BRUCE

Help

NOV/19/2014/WED 08:24 AM Katz Baskies LLC

ļ

P. 002/005 H14000268707 3

2014 NOV 19

AM II:

မ္မ

r≺ QF

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	.		

۰.

MTV Wildwood LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeffrey A. Baskies

Name of Person

Katz Baskies LLC

Firm/Company

2255 Glades Road Suite 240W

Address

Boca Raton, FL 33431

City/State and Zip Code

jeff.baskles@katzbaskles.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jeffrey A. Baskies	561	910-5700	
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FJ. 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

9/2014/WED 08:24 AM Katz Baskies LLC		P. 003/005
n a filosofi shara na sa sa sa sa	na her na 1970 i 1975 - Lini ye neder di eriku i metrik	n a na here
		H14000268707 3
ARTICLES	DF AMENDMENT	
	то	
ARTICLES O	F ORGANIZATION OF	
	O F	
MTV Wildwood LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Limi	inghay as il now aphoars on our records.) ited Lisbility Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	why were filed on November 3, 2014	ind assigned
Florida document number L14000170940	ang were mod on	and mongering
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited		alion "L.L.C."
		alion "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	alion "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	alion "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (<i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<i>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</i>)	Liablilly Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	28H NOV 19
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	NOT THE MANY
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (<i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<i>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</i>)	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	NOT THE MANY
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	NO IN THE INCOME
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	2814 NOV 19 AT The Intervention of the Interve
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	2814 NOV 19 AT The Intervention of the Interve
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	2814 NOV 19 AT The Intervention of the Interve

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

NOV/19/2014/WED 08:25 AM Katz Baskies LLC

......

. . ..

FAX No. 561-910-5701

and the second second

P. 004/005

1 - Sec. 10, 100 - --

H14	000	2687	07	3
H14	000	2687	07	3

· ··· · ···

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the litte, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member heing added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Title Name Address Type of Action MGR Alan Macken 17071 West Dixie Highway DAdd ---------. . North Miami Beach, FL 33160 ____ 🖩 Remove MGR Andrew Verzura 17071 West Dixie Highway 🗋 Adu North Miami Beach, FL 33160 📕 Remove MGR Adam Tiklin 17071 West Dixie Highway 🗖 Add ---------..... North Miami Beach, FL 33160 Remove 2014 MTV WILDWOOD **NON** AN OF MANAGEMENT LLC MGR 17071 West Dixie Highway 61 North Miami Beach, FL 33160 TI Remo STAR: ---မ္တ ____ 🗖 🖂 -----CI Remove ______ D Add C Remove



--- --

H14000268707 3

GV/19/2014/WED 08:25 AM	Katz Baskies LLC	FAX No. 561-910-5701	P. 005/009
	an an the second se	in al debier and a second second	- H14000268707.
D. If amending any other	information, enter change(s) be	re: Attach additional sheets, if necess	any)
14 and	، مربقات ، مربق محمد المربقة المربقة المربقة محمد المربقة المربقة المربقة المربقة المربقة المربقة المربقة المر		
	·····	د میسی میں دینی میں میں میں میں میں اور میں ا	
E. Defending distant if allow			
(The effective date must be spe the date this document is file	chan the date of ming: wife, cannot be prior to date of receipt or d by the Florida Department of State)	filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after	atj :r
Dated November 17	2014	·;	
1	Signature of a memory of an	horzed representative of a member	
Alan Macke	en, Manager		
	Typed or pril	ted name of annee	

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

